
KS4 Options 
 

Dates   Yr10 IT Yr10 CS Yr 11 ICT Yr 11 CS 
 

 
Monday, September 02, 

2024 

7 

Inset Inset Inset Inset  

Monday, September 09, 
2024 

IT1 2.6 Algorithms 2.1 2.6 Algorithms  

Monday, September 16, 
2024 

IT2 2.6 Algorithms 2.1 2.6 Algorithms  

Monday, September 23, 
2024 

IT3/IT4 2.6 Algorithms 2.1 2.6 Algorithms  

Monday, September 30, 
2024 

IT5/Recall Revision 2.4 Revision  

Monday, October 07, 2024 
DB1/2 Unit 6 

Assessment 
2.4 Unit 6 Assessment   

Monday, October 14, 2024 
DB3/4 Re-Teach 2.4 2.7Programming 

Fundamentals 
 

Monday, October 21, 2024 1 HALF TERM  

Monday, October 28, 2024 

8 

IT6 1.1 Systems 
Architecture 

2.1 2.7Programming 
Fundamentals  

Monday, November 04, 
2024 

SP1/2 1.1 Systems 
Architecture 

2.1 2.7Programming 
Fundamentals  

Monday, November 11, 
2024 

IT7/IT8 1.1 Systems 
Architecture 

2.2 Mock Revision 
 

Monday, November 18, 
2024 

SP3/4 1.1 Systems 
Architecture 

2.2 Re-Teach 
 

Monday, November 25, 
2024 

IT9/IT10 Revision 2.2 2.8 Logic & 
Language 

 

Monday, December 02, 
2024 

SP5/6 1.1 Assessment 2.2 2.8 Logic & 
Language 

 

Monday, December 09, 
2024 

IT10/IT11 Re-Teach 2.3 Revision  

Monday, December 16, 
2024 

IT1-11 
OpenBook 

2.7Programming 
Fundamentals 

2.3 Revision  



  
2 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

   

Monday, January 06, 2025 

6 

  2.7Programming 
Fundamentals IT23/IT24 Mocks  

Monday, January 13, 2025 
IT12/IT13 2.7Programming 

Fundamentals 
IT25/IT26 Mocks  

Monday, January 20, 2025 AD1 Revision IT27/IT28 Re-Teach  

Monday, January 27, 2025 

IT14/IT15 Unit 7 
Assessment 

IT29/IT30 1.1 Systems 
Archiecture 

 

Monday, February 03, 2025 

AD2 Re-Teach IT31/IT32 1.1 Systems 
Archiecture 

 

Monday, February 10, 2025 

AD3 2.8 Logic & 
Language 

IT33/IT34 Revision 
 

Monday, February 17, 2025 1 HALF TERM  

Monday, February 24, 2025 

6 

IT16/IT17 2.8 Logic & 
Language IT35/IT36 

Unit 4 Assessment 
 

Monday, March 03, 2025 

LOGO1 2.8 Logic & 
Language IT37/IT38 

Re-Teach 
 

Monday, March 10, 2025 IT18/IT19 Revision IT39/IT40 Re-Teach  

Monday, March 17, 2025 
LOGO2 Unit 8 

Assessment 
IT41/IT42 

Re-Teach  

Monday, March 24, 2025 IT20/21 Re-Teach IT43/IT44 Re-Teach  

Monday, March 31, 2025 
LOGO3 1.2 Data 

Representation Revision 
Re-Teach 

 

  
2 

    Catch Up    

      Catch Up    

Monday, April 21, 2025 

5 

IT22 1.2 Data 
Representation 

Revision/Cwk 
Catchup 

Re-Teach  

Monday, April 28, 2025 

LOGO4 1.2 Data 
Representation 

Revision/Cwk 
Catchup 

Re-Teach 
 

Monday, May 05, 2025 
Revision IT1-

22 
Revision DEADLINE UNIT2 Re-Teach  

Monday, May 12, 2025 
Online Mock Unit 2 

Assessment 
Unit 1 Revision Paper 1 (12th PM)  

Monday, May 19, 2025 CA Release Re-Teach EXAM (23rd pm) Paper 2 (20th PM)  



  1 HALF TERM  

Monday, June 02, 2025 

7 

U2 C/W 1.5 Impacts of 
digital Technology   

   

Monday, June 09, 2025 

U2 C/W 1.5 Impacts of 
digital Technology   

   

Monday, June 16, 2025 U2 C/W Mock Revision      

Monday, June 23, 2025 U2 C/W Mock Revision      

Monday, June 30, 2025 
U2 C/W Programming 

Tasks      

Monday, July 07, 2025 
U2 C/W Programming 

Tasks      

Monday, July 14, 2025 
  Programming 

Tasks      

 


